
001 |RO 24 0235059F | |DA714A28 |03.05 10:25:02.0 |OK |01 |038 |
002 |RO 24 0235070F | |DA428375 |03.05 10:25:30.9 |OK |01 |030 |
003 |RO 24 0231022F | |DA42839A |03.05 10:25:34.6 |OK |01 |020 |
004 |RO 24 0099712F | |DA29D237 |03.05 10:25:36.2 |OK |01 |001 |
005 |RO 24 0231027M | |DA19FF12 |03.05 10:25:36.8 |OK |01 |051 |
006 |RO 24 0235013F | |DA4281DF |03.05 10:26:49.6 |OK |01 |021 |
007 |RO 24 0231097M | |DA19FC8A |03.05 10:27:02.5 |OK |01 |059 |
008 |RO 24 0231035F | |DA428496 |03.05 10:27:48.6 |OK |01 |028 |
009 |RO 24 0235031F | |DA428558 |03.05 10:29:39.0 |OK |01 |015 |
010 |RO 23 0323077F | |DA29D2A9 |03.05 10:29:48.2 |OK |01 |022 |
011 |RO 24 0235096F | |DA714849 |03.05 10:29:53.0 |OK |01 |023 |
012 |RO 24 0235032M | |DA1E20DF |03.05 10:30:03.6 |OK |01 |060 |
013 |RO 24 0235077M | |DA620ED9 |03.05 10:30:28.5 |OK |01 |063 |
014 |RO 24 0235090F | |DA4283E3 |03.05 10:30:29.7 |OK |01 |005 |
015 |RO 24 0235057F | |DA428410 |03.05 10:30:34.3 |OK |01 |014 |
016 |RO 24 0235083F | |DA4284E5 |03.05 10:30:36.4 |OK |01 |026 |
017 |RO 24 0235058F | |DA4283E0 |03.05 10:30:36.9 |OK |01 |024 |
018 |RO 24 0235001M | |DA621021 |03.05 10:31:53.5 |OK |01 |050 |
019 |RO 24 0235080F | |DA42858E |03.05 10:32:00.2 |OK |01 |041 |
020 |RO 24 0235064M | |DA62102A |03.05 10:32:04.5 |OK |01 |061 |
021 |RO 24 0235024M | |DA441394 |03.05 10:32:10.2 |OK |01 |067 |
022 |RO 24 0235082F | |DA29D107 |03.05 10:32:33.2 |OK |01 |027 |
023 |RO 24 0235078F | |DA428323 |03.05 10:33:24.3 |OK |01 |048 |
024 |RO 24 0235050M | |DA423891 |03.05 10:33:34.2 |OK |01 |047 |
025 |RO 24 0231014M | |DA408830 |03.05 10:33:39.5 |OK |01 |057 |
026 |RO 24 0235049F | |DA42831F |03.05 10:33:42.5 |OK |01 |017 |
027 |RO 24 0235054M | |DA620EE6 |03.05 10:35:03.9 |OK |01 |071 |
028 |RO 24 0235029M | |DA621172 |03.05 10:35:10.9 |OK |01 |074 |
029 |RO 24 0235016M | |DA4086EC |03.05 10:35:21.8 |OK |01 |069 |
030 |RO 24 0235019F | |DA4282FA |03.05 10:35:33.2 |OK |01 |011 |
031 |RO 24 0235003M | |DA40880B |03.05 10:35:53.5 |OK |01 |065 |
032 |RO 24 0235025M | |DA621044 |03.05 10:35:57.7 |OK |01 |062 |
033 |RO 24 0235062M | |DA19FE88 |03.05 10:36:08.0 |OK |01 |055 |
034 |RO 24 0235033F | |DA4284EB |03.05 10:36:12.0 |OK |01 |004 |
035 |RO 24 0235063M | |DA40F2A3 |03.05 10:36:24.2 |OK |01 |053 |
036 |RO 24 0235097M | |DA6210E1 |03.05 10:36:27.8 |OK |01 |070 |
037 |RO 24 0231031F | |DA4284D0 |03.05 10:37:49.3 |OK |01 |012 |
038 |RO 24 0231036M | |DA40858C |03.05 10:38:04.7 |OK |01 |068 |
039 |RO 24 0099656F | |DA29D17F |03.05 10:38:06.5 |OK |01 |002 |

FISA SOSIRI EVALUARE 03.05.2025 10:13

Concurs : Gratia Loc lansare : Gratia
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040 |RO 24 0235071F | |DA29D2AF |03.05 10:38:10.9 |OK |01 |031 |
041 |RO 24 0235099F | |DA4285B2 |03.05 10:38:12.7 |OK |01 |018 |
042 |RO 24 0705951M | |DA19FE6F |03.05 10:38:17.8 |OK |01 |044 |
043 |RO 24 0231021F | |DA4281FD |03.05 10:38:18.9 |OK |01 |032 |
044 |RO 24 0235004F | |DA4282D9 |03.05 10:38:23.5 |OK |01 |009 |
045 |RO 24 0231024F | |DA29CFA2 |03.05 10:38:30.1 |OK |01 |039 |
046 |RO 24 0235061M | |DA40854F |03.05 10:38:34.4 |OK |01 |075 |
047 |RO 24 0235021M | |DA6215BB |03.05 10:38:44.7 |OK |01 |064 |
048 |RO 24 0235095M | |DA620E95 |03.05 10:38:57.8 |OK |01 |072 |
049 |RO 24 0235074M | |DA4412D8 |03.05 10:39:17.5 |OK |01 |054 |
050 |RO 24 0235045F | |DA428542 |03.05 10:40:11.0 |OK |01 |006 |
051 |RO 24 0231029F | |DA29CF1D |03.05 10:41:52.8 |OK |01 |035 |
052 |RO 24 0235051M | |DA423995 |03.05 10:41:57.6 |OK |01 |066 |
053 |RO 24 0235039F | |DA29D1C9 |03.05 10:41:59.2 |OK |01 |007 |
054 |RO 24 0235009M | |DA44141D |03.05 10:42:01.7 |OK |01 |052 |
055 |RO 24 0231096M | |DA6210AD |03.05 10:42:11.4 |OK |01 |046 |
056 |RO 24 0235055F | |DA42853F |03.05 10:43:39.1 |OK |01 |008 |
057 |RO 24 0235088F | |DA4284E4 |03.05 10:45:38.0 |OK |01 |037 |
058 |RO 24 0235079F | |DA4283FA |03.05 10:46:32.6 |OK |01 |016 |
059 |RO 24 0235065F | |DA42820F |03.05 10:48:18.2 |OK |01 |010 |
060 |RO 24 0231013M | |DA19FD93 |03.05 10:51:06.4 |OK |01 |049 |
061 |RO 24 0231015F | |DA428518 |03.05 10:54:00.8 |OK |01 |040 |
062 |RO 24 0231076F | |DA4284A6 |03.05 10:54:05.2 |OK |01 |003 |
063 |RO 24 0231023F | |DA714BE5 |03.05 10:55:54.9 |OK |01 |036 |
064 |RO 24 0231038F | |DA29D193 |03.05 11:02:25.3 |OK |01 |042 |
065 |RO 24 0235048M | |DA40F257 |03.05 11:03:00.0 |OK |01 |056 |
066 |RO 24 0231028M | |DA19FC63 |03.05 11:03:27.4 |OK |01 |043 |
067 |RO 20 1180832F | |DA4283A4 |03.05 11:04:55.8 |OK |01 |033 |
068 |RO 24 0231039F | |DA71499F |03.05 11:09:25.6 |OK |01 |034 |
069 |RO 24 0235056F | |DA428346 |03.05 11:11:52.6 |OK |01 |029 |
070 |RO 24 0231040M | |DA19FF6C |03.05 11:24:22.1 |OK |01 |045 |
071 |RO 24 0235035M | |DA423BC4 |03.05 11:37:06.3 |OK |01 |073 |
072 |RO 21 1732229M | |DA40F284 |03.05 11:52:23.5 |OK |01 |058 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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